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2021-2022 Fall Term Calendar

30 August (Monday): Fall Term Begins
22 September (Wednesday): Day after Mid-Autumn Festival NO LESSONS
1 October (Friday): National Day NO LESSONS

11-18 October (Monday-Monday):Chung Yeung/Fall Break
31 October (Sunday):

8 January (Saturday): CLASSES RESUME

at Stanley Amphitheatre (TIME TBD)
6 November (Saturday) Studio Recitals (14:00-19:00 City Hall Recital Hall)
4 December (Saturday) Group Class Concert (9:00-13:00, Youth Square)

11 December (Saturday) Chamber Music Concert (tentative date based on space approval)
18 December (Saturday)
19 December - 7 January (Sunday - Friday): Christmas Break NO LESSONS

28 January (Friday): Last day of Fall Term

(tentative)

29 January- 6 February (Saturday- Sunday): Lunar New Year Holiday
7 February (Monday): Spring Term Begins

Lesson Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sept 2-Sept 3-Sept 4-Sept
2 6-Sept 7-Sept 8-Sept 9-Sept 10-Sept 11-Sept
3 13-Sept 14-Sept 15-Sept 16-Sept 17-Sept 18-Sept
4 20-Sept 21-Sept 29-Sept 23-Sept 24-Sept 25-Sept
5 27-Sept 28-Sept 6-Oct 30-Sept 8-Oct 2-Oct
6 4-Oct 5-Oct 20-Oct 7-Oct 22-Oct 9-Oct
7 18-Oct 19-Oct 27-Oct 21-Oct 29-Oct 23-Oct
8 25-Oct 26-Oct 3-Nov 28-Oct 5-Novt 30-Oct
9 1-Nov 2-Nov 10-Nov 4-Nov 12-Nov 6-Not
10 8-Nov 9-Nov 17-Nov 11-Nov 19-Nov 13-Nov
11 15-Nov 16-Nov 24-Nov 18-Nov 26-Nov 20-Nov
12 22-Nov 23-Nov 1-Dec 25-Nov 3-Dec 27-Nov
13 29-Nov 30-Nov 8-Dec 2-Dec 10-Dec 4-Dec
14 6-Dec 7-Dec 15-Dec 9-Dec 17-Dec 11-Dec
15 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 18-Dec
16 17-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 8-Jan
17 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 15-Jan
Make-up 13-Dec 14-Dec 5-Jan 16-Dec 7-Jan 22-Jan




